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ﬂ\/ent | SCHROFF We connect and protect

EuropacPRO 19" Subrack Kit for DIN Connector,

BO3MOXXHO AOOCHaLleHne sKpaHmpoeaHnem

HeakpaHMpoBaHHbIn 6104YHbIN Kapkac Ana MoHTa)a Din-
pasbeMa 60603-2 (DIN 41612).

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

BnoyHbIi kKapkac ¢ 60KOBOW CTEHKOW Tuna F («rnbkuit»), nepeaHunin 19-0t0MMOBbIA KPOHLLTENH BXOAUT B KOMMNEKT
nocTaBkK, 19-At0MMOBbIN KPOHLUTENH C pPerynnpyemMon rnybuHon 3akasbiBaeTcs OTAENbHO

ANOMUHMEBAS KOHCTPYKLMNSA

IP 20 B cooTBeTCTBMM C IEC 60529

BHyTpeHHMe 1 BHelWHWe padmepbl cooTBeTCTBYHOT IEC 60297-3-100, -101, IEEE 1101.1

3afHune ropusoHTanbHble periku Ans MoHTaxa pasbema (IEC 60603-2/DIN 41612)

JocTynHbl MOANDMKaLMKM, BKAKOYAKOLLME BbIPE3bl, Pa3/IMyHble BapuaHTbl OTAENKN UK pa3Mepbl
[MocTaBnAeTcA B KOMMNAKTHOWM NIOCKOM yrnakoBKe

opusoHTanbHada peika tmna «light»

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: ANOMUHNA

Finish: Anodized; Passivated
EMC Shielding: Het

Product Type: Subrack/Chassis



Catalog
Number

24563-191

24563-192

24563-193

24563-194

24563-491

24563-492

24563-493

24563-494

Catalog
Number

24563-191

24563-192

24563-193

24563-194

24563-491

24563-492

Rack Height

3U

3U

3U

3U

6U

6U

6U

6U

Handle
Included

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

HeTt

Fny6uHa mm

175mm

235mm

295mm

355mm

175mm

235mm

295mm

355mm

Mounting

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

Table 1/2

Package
Quantity

Table 2/2

Complies With

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

IEC 60297-3-
103

For Mounting

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

DIN Connector

Rack Width

84HP

84HP

84HP

84HP

84HP

84HP

Board Depth

1760mm

160mm,
220mm

160mm,
220mm,
280mm

160mm,
220mm,
280mm,
340mm

160mm

160mm,
220mm

160mm,
220mm,
280mm

160mm,
220mm,
280mm,
340mm

Static Load

11kg

11kg

11kg

11kg

11kg

11kg

EMC Gasket
Type

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Stainless Steel
(retrofittable)

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-491
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-492
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-493
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-494
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-191
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-192
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-193
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-194
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-491
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-492
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

CatalogNumber Handlelncluded Mounting Complies With Rack Width Static Load Quick Ship
24563-493 IEC 60297-3-
Het Rack 84HP 11kg No
103
24563-494 IEC 60297-3-
Het Rack 103 84HP 11kg No

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

NHovBuayansHas KOHOUrypaums: WMPOKWi BbIGOP BapMaHTOB MO BbICOTE, LUMPUHE U FNY6MHE; HanpaBisiolme Ana camblx

pasHbIX MPUMEHEHWI; BbIGOP BapnaHTOB BHYTPEHHErO OCHALLEHWS, NPUHANEXHOCTEN 1 MOHTaXHOro MaTepuana.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

Europe

Asia

Middle East & India

All locations Straubenhardt, Germany Shanghai, China Dubai, United Arab
+1.763.422.2661 +49.7082.794.0 +86.21.2412.6943 Emirates
Chat with us: Betschdorf, France Qingdao, China +971.4.378.1700

nvent.com/schroff

\/

+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35

+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800

Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey

Assago, Italy Shin-Yokohama, Japan +90.216.250.7374
+39.02.932.7141 +81.45.476.0271 Chat with us:
Chat with us: Chat with us: nvent.com/schroff

nvent.com/schroff
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-493
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc24563-494
https://www.nvent.com/schroff
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